10
11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Salida-Me

ta

10
11

12

11

17

19

Dorsal
226

87

217

183

224

29

229

66
90
69

14

216

83

60

218
136

13

213

93

25

227

81

CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEXME

Nombre
Mario

Ricardo

Chus

Juan
Ramon

Raul

Miguel

lvan

Felipe

Jesus
Victor

Manuel

Carlos
Enrique

Luis
Fernando

Minerva

Dario

Mariano

Victor
Francisco

Teo
Alberto

Marco

Pedro
Francisco

Beatriz

Chiwy

Raul

José Maria

Apellidos

Mirabel
Alviz

Roman
Garcia

Alvarez
Rodriguez

Sanchez
Bayon

Rodriguez.
Montafio

Madruga
Vicente

Gonzalez
Ramos

Neila Guijo

Pérez
Candelario

Lemus
Herrezuelo

Soler

Moraleda
Trujillo
Mufioz
Soler

Alvano
Casademu
nt

Pina
Hernandez

Gonzélez
Garcia

Clemente
Esteban

Salas
Castuera

Robles
Barranco

Acedo
Jaraiz

Vivo Mena

Iglesias
Martell

Moro
Espinosa

Pérez
Candelario

Género
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Femenino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Femenino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

ta

21
25

28

31

33

34

35
36

37

43

50

52

55

Salida-Me Club

INDEPENDI
ENTE
CLUB TEAM
ISLA SPOR
AGRUP.DEP
ORTIVA EL
CASTELLAR
CLUB TEAM
ISLA SPOR
AGRUP.DEP
ORTIVA EL
CASTELLAR
SECC. _
MONTARA
DE
TORREJON
CILLO
CLUB
DEPORTIVO
PAPORROS
-BTT

CLUB
DEPORTIVO
PAPORROS
-BTT
AGRUP.DEP
ORTIVA EL
CASTELLAR
CLUB TEAM
ISLA SPOR
CLUB TEAM
ISLA SPOR
CLUB TEAM
ISLA SPOR
CLUB TEAM
ISLA SPOR
CLUB
DEPORTIVO
ITACA
AVENTURA
B-TRAIL
CACERES
CLUB
ESCALADA
CASTELLAR
CLUB TEAM
ISLA SPOR
INDEPENDI
ENTE
B-TRAIL
CACERES

ASOCIACIO
N
SENDERIST

A
ALMOJARIN
B-TRAIL
CACERES
CLUB TEAM
ISLA SPOR
ATLETAS
POPULARE
SDE
PLASENCIA
AGRUP.DEP
ORTIVA EL
CASTELLAR

22 KM

ta
02:16:58

02:22:03

02:25:08

02:26:04

02:30:32

02:30:45

02:35:07

02:37:28

02:39:32

02:53:38
02:56:34
02:58:54

03:00:46

03:00:53

03:01:41

03:03:47

03:04:36
03:04:42

03:05:22

03:10:53

03:13:32

03:16:38

03:18:14

03:20:25

ta

21
25
28

31

32

34

35

36
37

38

44

48

53

55

58

Salida-Me Salida-Me PROVINCI

CACERES

CACERES
SEGOVIA
CACERES

BADAJOZ

CACERES

CACERES

CACERES

BADAJOZ

CACERES
CACERES
CACERES

CACERES

BADAJOZ

BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ

CACERES
CACERES

BADAJOZ

CACERES

CACERES

CACERES

CACERES

BADAJOZ

FEDERACION EXTREMENA
DE MONTARA Y ESCALADA

TIPO FED

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME

FEXME



FEDERACION EXTREMENA
DE MONTARA Y ESCALADA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEXME 22 KM

Salida-Me Salida-Me Club Salida-Me Salida-Me PROVINCI

P Dorsal Apellidos Género P P P TIPO FED
AGRUPACI
ON
25 24 73 Rafael Navas  Masculino 61 DEPORTIVA  03:23:45 65  BADAJOZ  FEXME
GREGORIO
MARARION
26 4 166 FElizabeth  (39UTO  Femenino 5 CLOBTEAM  03:23:57 66  CACERES  FEXME
ASOCIACIO
N
27 13 120 Miguel ggg‘;{“’l‘g‘; Masculino 63 DEPORTIVA  03:25:22 68 BADAJOZ  FEXME
g PUEBLA
TRAIL
) GRP.
28 17 220 Joseluis  HOMN8USZ wMascylino 67 DHCENTIN 033114 73 MADRID  FEXME
MONTANA
29 26 139 Ricardo \é‘g'fmnguez Masculino 68 aspon! 03:32:07 75  CACERES  FEXME
, ATLETAS
30 18 170 Andres Sl%r;gan'gz Masculino 70 PQPULARE 0334133 77 CACERES  FEXME
PLASENCIA
Garcia ; CLUB i
31 1 54 Yolanda  garcla Femenino 8 ESCALADA  03:39:23 84  CACERES  FEXME
CASTELLAR
ASOCIACIO
N
32 7 57  Gabriel  Gil Molano Masculino 77 DEPORTIVA  03:39:32 85 BADAJOZ  FEXME
PUEBLA
TRAIL
AGRUP.DEP
33 8 202 Manuel Lemos Masculino 79 ORTIVA EL 03:41:04 87 BADAJOZ  FEXME
CASTELLAR
Candido De La Cruz ’ INDEPENDI A2 i
34 9 49 canci et Masculino 82 NG 03:43:20 90  CACERES  FEXME
. Porras : INDEPENDI ER i
35 10 84 Miguel Tamayo Masculino 83 ENTE 03:43:21 91 CACERES  FEXME
, CLUB
36 1 147 Alba Efrzc?gez Femenino 9 R ORRYS  0345:11 95  CACERES  FEXME
-BTT
ATLETAS
Miguel Garcia ; POPULARE .10- i
37 33 223 [iE sarda Masculino 92 2 03:49:14 101 CACERES  FEXME
PLASENCIA
ATLETAS
4 Agustin ; POPULARE .10 i
38 27 214 Rubén Rerigue; Masculino 93 ¢ 03:49:31 102 CACERES  FEXME
PLASENCIA
) ATLETAS
39 19 225  Jorge Marquez  Masculino 94 EQPULARE  0351:32 103 CACERES  FEXME
PLASENCIA
. ATLETAS
40 34 219 Eli‘j’;?]dm DiazDiaz  Masculino 95 FS’%FEU'-ARE 03:51:33 104  CACERES  FEXME
PLASENCIA
José Lopez ; INDEPENDI . i
41 29 67 Enrique Olivera Masculino 99 ENTE 03:55:08 108 CACERES FEXME
CLUB TRAIL
Maria Rodriguez ; COMESUEL .cc.
42 4 86  oana . Rodr Femenino 11 IS 03:55:25 110  BADAJOZ  FEXME
BADAJOZ
. Villanueva . cLus
43 11 92 Luis Carlos g anU&va  Masculino 101 MARATON  03:57:55 113 BADAJOZ  FEXME
BADAJOZ
Sanchez CLUB i
44 12 201 Juan Carlos 2aN<MZ Masculino 102 ESCALADA  03:59:17 114  CACERES  FEXME
CASTELLAR
45 2 215 Maria 8g”ngz'ez Femenino 13 GLRETEM 040218 116 CACERES  FEXME
46 15 228 Manuel mtfcrlﬁggrez Masculino 111 NPEPENDD - 04.08:16 125  BADAJOZ  FEXME



TucRoN@

Salida-Me

Dorsal

TUCRONO

CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEXME
Salida-Me

Nombre

Apellidos Género

(e [T])

22 KM

FﬁE

FEDERACION EXTREMENA
DE MONTARA Y ESCALADA

ta
47 23
48 6
49 7
50 41
51 35

101

12

30

221

38

Juan
Antonio

Estela

Maria
Victoria

Enrique

David

Garcia-mor '
eno Masculino
Moruno

Daza Burén Femenino

Rubio .
Hernandez Femenino
Gabaldén N
Ortiz Masculino
Anguas Masculino
Chamorro

ta

125

127

CLUB
MARATON
BADAJOZ

CLUB
ATLETISMO
LA SERENA
CLUB TRAIL
COMESUEL
AS
BADAJOZ
INDEPENDI
ENTE
CLUB
DEPORTIVO
JERTE

SaIic::-Me SaIic::-Me IF.’\ROVINCI TIPO FED
04:09:33 128 BADAJOZ  FEXME
04:19:48 137 BADAJOZ FEXME
04:29:45 141 BADAJOZ FEXME
04:35:21 143 BADAJOZ FEXME
04:40:58 146 CACERES FEXME



